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Tena® ProSkin Quantity TotalGender-specific

Private Pay/Retail 
Price List

Customer Name:

Facility Name:

Shipping Address:

Date of Birth:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:

Fax:

Cell:

Email:

Date of Service:

Contact Name:

Emergency Phone:

Emergency Contact:

Billing Phone:

Billing Name:

City, State, Zip:

Billing Address:

Billing Email:

Protective Underwear (Pull-Ups)

BETTER

Tena® Dry Comfort Pull-Up

 Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs) 
 XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)

$39.99/cs
$39.99/cs
$39.99/cs

Quantity Total

Tranquility Moderate Pull-Up

Tranquility Heavy Pull-Up

 Small 22"- 36" (100/cs)
 Medium 34"- 48" (100/cs)
 Large 44"- 54" (100/cs)
 XL 48"- 66" (100/cs)

 Small 22"- 36" (88/cs)
 Medium 34"- 48" (80/cs)
 Large 44"- 54" (72/cs)
 XL 48"- 66" (56/cs)
 2XL 62"- 80" (48/cs)
 3XL 75" - 95" (40/cs)

$56.00/cs
$67.00/cs
$70.00/cs
$86.00/cs

$60.00/cs
$56.00/cs
$58.00/cs
$51.00/cs
$54.00/cs
$78.00/cs

BEST

PREMIUM

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Tena® ProSkin Plus Pull-Up

 Small 25"- 34" (60/cs)
 Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)
 XL 55"- 66" (56/cs)

$49.96/cs
$49.96/cs
$49.96/cs
$49.96/cs

BEST Quantity Total

Briefs with Refastenable Tabs

Bariatric Products

Tena® Complete+Care Ultra

 Medium 32"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 40"- 56" (80/cs)
 XL 52"- 62" (80/cs)

    2XL 58"- 69" (64/cs)

$35.96/cs
$46.96/cs
$55.96/cs
$64.00/cs

GOODGOOD Quantity Total

Prevail® Bariatric Brief 

Prevail® Pull-Up 

 Bariatric A Brief (2XL)
    62"- 73" (48/cs)

 Bariatric B Brief (3XL)
    Up to 100" (40/cs)

 2XL 68"- 80" (48/cs)

$64.99/cs

$76.50/cs

$57.99/cs

BETTER

BETTER

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

$44.99/cs
$44.99/cs
$44.99/cs

 Medium 34"- 44" (80/cs)
 Large 45"- 58" (72/cs)
 XL 55"- 66"  (56/cs)

 Men (Grey)   Women (Nude) Tena® Ultra Brief

 Medium 34"- 47" (80/cs)
 Large 48"- 59" (80/cs)
 XL 60"- 67" (60/cs)

$52.99/cs
$59.99/cs
$59.99/cs

Quantity Total

Booster Pads

Tranquility Booster Pad

 Standard 12"×4.25" (200/cs)
 Long 15"×4.25 (200/cs)

$46.00/cs
$52.00/cs

Quantity Total

BEST

Payment will be taken at time of order, we accept credit cards, checks & EFT.  
Please contact your account manager to set up your payment portal for automated payments on account.
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Personal Care Items

No-Rinse Periwash

Feeding Bib 

Odor™ Eliminator 

A&D Ointment 

Selan+Zinc Oxide Barrier Cream 

 8oz Bottle

 Plaid 18"×32"

 8oz Bottle

 4oz Tube

 4oz Tube

$1.99/ea

$5.90/ea

$7.99/ea

$2.99/ea

$6.99/ea

Quantity

Quantity Total

Total

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Shaped Pads

Tena® Shaped Pads

 Day Regular 24" (92/cs)
 Day Plus 24" (80/cs)
 Night 26" (48/cs)

$49.00/cs
$49.00/cs
$49.00/cs

Quantity Total

Underpads/Bedpads

Bladder Control Pads

Tranquility Adult Liner

Prevail Pant Liner

Washable Bedpads  

Disposable Bedpads  

 24"×9" (120/cs)

  28" (96/cs)

 Plaid 34"×36"
 Blue 34"×39"
 XL Blue 36"×54"

 Quilted 23"×36"         
    (150/cs)

 Prevail Large 23"×36"
   (150/cs)

 Tranquility 23"×36"
    (150/cs)
    Super Absorbent Peach
    30"x30" (100/cs)

$62.00/cs

$48.00/cs

$10.99/ea
$10.99/ea
$11.99/ea

$39.49/cs

$44.99/cs

$44.99/cs

Shampoo

 Scented (8oz) $1.99/eaQuantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Signature:

Caregiver Certification: I Certify That the Items Ordered are Medically Necessary, & I am Authorized to Place 
Orders for the Person Listed as “Customer.” After Signature, Printed Name & Date.

Subtotal
Shipping ($9.95)

Tax (based on zip code)

Total

Free shipping with $75.00 minimum order

Nitrile Gloves

Stretch Vinyl Gloves

 Small   Medium   Large   XL

 Small   Medium   Large   XL

$6.50

$5.50

Quantity

Quantity

Total

Total

Gloves
100/bx

100/bx

www.soundviewmed.com  www.facebook.com/soundviewmedicalsupply

Prevail Pads

 Moderate 9" (180/cs)
 Mod Long 11" (144/cs)
 Maximum  11" (192/cs)
 Max Long 13" (156/cs)
 Ultimate 16" (132/cs)
 Overnight 16" (120/cs)

$44.99/cs
$39.99/cs
$51.99/cs
$52.99/cs
$54.99/cs
$59.99/cs

Quantity Total

Procare Wipes

 9"×12" (600/cs)
 9"×12" (50/pk)

$29.99/cs 
$2.50/pk

Quantity Total

Cole Copeland Cell: 509-808-0994 Email: colec@soundviewmed.com

Fax: 866-416-0621 LinkedIn: www.linkedin.com/in/colecopelandAccount Manager

 Terry Cloth White $4.50/ea
 Terry Cloth Blue $4.50/ea

$54.00/cs


